LED LED LED LED
Area
Luminaire
L E D R a y s  M o d u l a r  A r r a y s
       FeaturesFeaturesFeaturesFeatures
• Unique heatsink offering unparalleled thermal
capability for exceptional thermal dissipation
• Structured LED Array with 90° x 120° or 60° x
130° Optimized wide area Photometric Distri-
bution
• Nichia™ high power LED
• ±90° vertically adjustable mounting
• Digital driver with 5 way I²O protection
• Aluminium housing provides for a light and
rigid carrier for the light engine
• Rated IP65 provides harsh environment capa-
bility
• 50,000hrs L70 at 30°C Ambient
NEW
Model Power LED Type CCT Efficacy
Luminous
Flux
Beam Angle IP Level
LR-HPF-60-v3N 60W Nichia™ 4500-5500K ≥90lm/W
6000-
8000lm
90° x 120° or
60° x 130°
IP65
LR-HPF-90-v3N 90W Nichia™ 4500-5500K ≥90lm/W
8000-
10000lm
90° x 120° or
60° x 130°
IP65
LR-HPF-120-v3N 120W Nichia™ 4500-5500K ≥90lm/W
10500-
13500lm
90° x 120° or
60° x 130°
IP65
LR-HPF-150-v3N 150W Nichia™ 4500-5500K ≥90lm/W
13500-
17000lm
90° x 120° or
60° x 130°
IP65
LR-HPF-180-v3N 180W Nichia™ 4500-5500K ≥90lm/W
16000-
20000lm
90° x 120° or
60° x 130°